P
la
tf
o
rm
s
&
 C

Egan Wood Cabinet
- Bullnose Edge
(CEWB, CABW)
Egan Wood Cabinet
- Traditional Edge
(CEWT, CATW)
Freight charges apply on orders under $1 200 list. See Terms and Conditions for details.
Parcel Service items (  ) ship ‘Freight Included’.
Instant Ship products are identified by combining codes indicated in RED.
62        Egan Visual    Egan Presentation Cabinets                                                              USA Price and Specification Guide  2015
EVS Dimensions Wood
Veneer
Custom
Stain
EganINK2
CEWR24¹ 24"w x 36"h $1 325 $1 460 $90
CEWR32 48"w x 32"h $1 895 $2 030 $160
CEWR48* 48"w x 48"h $2 430 $2 565 $240
CEWR72* 72"w x 48"h $3 210 $3 345 $360
Porcelain Dimensions Wood
Veneer
Custom
Stain
CARW24¹ 24"w x 36"h $1 415 $1 550
CARW32 48"w x 32"h $2 010 $2 145
CARW48 48"w x 48"h $2 690 $2 825
CARW72 72"w x 48"h $3 520 $3 655
EVS Dimensions Wood
Veneer
Custom
Stain
EganINK2
CEWB241 24"w x 36"h $1 450 $1 585 $90
CEWB32 48"w x 32"h $2 320 $2 455 $160
CEWB48* 48"w x 48"h $2 650 $2 785 $240
CEWB72* 72"w x 48"h $3 480 $3 615 $360
Porcelain Dimensions Wood
Veneer
Custom
Stain
CABW241 24"w x 36"h $1 530 $1 665
CABW32 48"w x 32"h $2 420 $2 555
CABW48 48"w x 48"h $2 910 $3 045
CABW72 72"w x 48"h $3 770 $3 905
EVS Dimensions Wood
Veneer
Custom
Stain
EganINK2
CEWT241 24"w x 36"h $1 485 $1 620 $90
CEWT32 48"w x 32"h $2 440 $2 575 $160
CEWT48* 48"w x 48"h $2 850 $2 985 $240
CEWT72* 72"w x 48"h $3 760 $3 895 $360
Porcelain Dimensions Wood
Veneer
Custom
Stain

Egan Presentation Cabinets
Egan Etex Cabinet
Egan Etex Cabinet
- Rectilinear Edge
(CAPX)
Egan Etex Cabinet
- Bullnose Edge
(CEXB, CABX)
Custom
Color
Freight charges apply on orders under $1 200 list. See Terms and Conditions for details.
Parcel Service items (  ) ship ‘Freight Included’.
Instant Ship products are identified by combining codes indicated in RED.
64        Egan Visual    Egan Presentation Cabinets                                                              USA Price and Specification Guide  2015
Porcelain Dimension Etex Custom Color
CAPX24¹ 24"w x 36"h $1 120 $1 255
CAPX32 48"w x 32"h $1 585 $1 720
CAPX48 48"w x 48"h $1 965 $2 100
CAPX72 72"w x 48"h $2 555 $2 690
EVS Dimensions Etex Custom
Color
EganINK2
CEXB24²   24"w x 36"h $1 235 $1 370 $90
CEXB32 48"w x 32"h $1 865 $2 000 $160
CEXB48* 48"w x 48"h $2 240 $2 375 $240
CEXB72* 72"w x 48"h $2 970 $3 105 $360
Porcelain Dimensions Etex Custom Color
CABX24² 24"w x 36"h $1 315 $1 450
CABX32 48"w x 32"h $1 980 $2 115
CABX48 48"w x 48"h $2 495 $2 630
CABX72 72"w x 48"h $3 270 $3 405
Freight
Included
Custom
Logo

Cabinet
(CEGMB)
How To Order This Product:
Code Description
A Clear Anodized
Body Finish
Code Description Price
WH White $0
CC Custom Color $135
Door Finish
(Front of door)
1 24"w x 36"h model has only one door that mounts to open left or right.
Door Finish
(Back of door)
Code Description
E EVS2
2 Magnet-compatible.
CEGMB 60 48 A WH E
Code
Door F
in
ish
(fr
ont
)
W
id
th
Hei
ght
Door F
in
ish
(b
ac
k)Body
Fi
ni
sh
Cabinet
Accessories
Custom Sizes:
  Subject to spot
quotation of the
price, MOQ, and
lead time.
See Egan Tack Panels (TP).
Freight charges apply on orders under $1 200 list. See Terms and Conditions for details.
Parcel Service items (  ) ship ‘Freight Included’.
Instant Ship products are identified by combining codes indicated in RED.
 2015   USA Price and Specification Guide                                                     Egan Presentation Cabinets      Egan Visual        69
Freight
Included
Custom
Color
Custom
Response
Ideal for
Projection
P
resentatio
n C
ab
inets
Tackable Fabric Grades2
Code Dimensions Price A B C Décor Panel Door2
CEEB24361 24”w x 36”h x 3”d $970 $78 $112 $146 $200
CEEB4842 48”w x 42”h x 3”d $1 860 $101 $170 $236 $280
CEEB6048 60”w x 48”h x 3”d $2 080 $123 $225 $332 $400
CEEB7748 77”w x 48”h x 3”d $2 380 $149 $280 $404 $515
• Mounting cleats included for flush mount installation.
• Flipchart and cabinet locks are not available.